o v kc wnN

~

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

City Manager

City Attorney

Director of Community Projects
Assistant City Manager
Director of Engineering

Director of Redevelopment and
Housing

Fire Chief
Director of Finance/Treasurer

Director of Community
Development

Director of Economic Development

Assistant Community Development
Director/Building Official

Assistant Director of Engineering
Fire Battalion Chief-40 hr
Assistant City Attorney

Assistant City Attorney

Deputy Director of Community
Development

Deputy Fire Chief
Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief-56 hr
Construction Manager
Fire Captain-56 hr
Principal Engineer

Fire Battalion Chief-56 hr
City Planner

City Clerk

Principal Engineer

Fire Battalion Chief-40 hr
Fire Captain-56 hr

Other Positions Held City

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department
City Manager
City Attorney
Sewer Engineering
City Manager

Engineering

Redevelopment & Housing

Fire Administration
Finance

Planning

Economic Development

Building Inspection

Engineering

Fire Administration
City Attorney

City Attorney

Land Development

Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Suppression
Community Projects
Fire Suppression
Engineering

Fire Suppression
Planning

City Clerk

Traffic Engineering
Fire Training

Fire Suppression

Total Wages

$257,224
$237,340
$194,803
$192,816
$176,116
$174,142

$173,931
$169,443
$165,138

$142,246
$140,237

$139,187
$136,909
$132,824
$132,191
$131,648

$131,648
$129,320
$128,003
$125,174
$124,878
$123,137
$121,253
$118,923
$118,172
$117,837
$117,148
$116,835



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.

Human Resource Manager
Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Battalion Chief-56 hr
Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Captain-56 hr

Public Works Operations Manager

Fire Captain-56 hr
Finance Manager

Assistant Director of Parks &
Commun Serv

Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Captain-56 hr
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Captain-56 hr

IT Manager

Fire Engineer

Associate Engineer

Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Battalion Chief-40 hr
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Assistant to the City Manager
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Principal Planner

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Human Resources
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Sewer Maintenance
Fire Suppression
Finance

Community Services
Administration

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Information Technology
Fire Suppression
Engineering

Fire Suppression

Fire Training

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
City Manager

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Planning

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

$115,088
$114,031
$113,638
$113,189
$113,018
$111,679
$111,510
$111,441
$111,227
$110,824

$110,595
$109,926
$109,726
$108,982
$108,673
$108,641
$108,222
$108,215
$107,130
$106,781
$106,220
$106,044
$105,077
$104,870
$102,949
$102,485
$102,216
$101,009
$100,712
$100,576
$100,330



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Fire Captain-56 hr
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 hr
Fire Engineer
Associate Engineer
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 hr
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic

Redevelopment & Housing
Manager

Regular Temporary
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Redevelopment Project Manager
Fire Engineer
Communications Officer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 hr
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Engineer

Stormwater Program Manager
Associate Engineer

Fire Engineer

Risk Manager

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Land Development
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression

Redevelopment & Housing

Development Service Center
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Redevelopment & Housing
Fire Suppression

City Manager

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Stormwater Engineering
Engineering

Fire Suppression

Risk Management

$99,438
$99,203
$98,943
$98,845
$97,418
$97,227
$97,192
$97,143
$96,988
$96,823
$96,778
$96,619

$96,121
$95,501
$95,366
$94,962
$93,734
$93,522
$92,502
$92,322
$92,172
$91,854
$91,843
$91,835
$91,769
$91,629
$91,564
$91,362
$91,232
$90,509
$90,420



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Revenue Billing Manager

Public Works Operations Manager
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Inspector Supervisor
Environmental Planner

Fire Captain-56 hr
Firefighter/Paramedic

Plan Check Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Finance

Public Works Administration
Emergency Medical Services
Fire Prevention

Planning

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Building Inspection

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services

$90,009
$89,583
$89,281
$89,152
$88,977
$88,379
$88,090
$88,071
$87,931
$87,454



