	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$257,224
2.	City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$237,340
3.	Director of Community Projects		Vista	Sewer Engineering	\$194,803
4.	Assistant City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$192,816
5.	Director of Engineering		Vista	Engineering	\$176,116
6.	Director of Redevelopment and Housing		Vista	Redevelopment & Housing	\$174,142
7.	Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$173,931
8.	Director of Finance/Treasurer		Vista	Finance	\$169,443
9.	Director of Community Development		Vista	Planning	\$165,138
10.	Director of Economic Development		Vista	Economic Development	\$142,246
11.	Assistant Community Development Director/Building Official		Vista	Building Inspection	\$140,237
12.	Assistant Director of Engineering		Vista	Engineering	\$139,187
13.	Fire Battalion Chief-40 hr		Vista	Fire Administration	\$136,909
14.	Assistant City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$132,824
15.	Assistant City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$132,191
16.	Deputy Director of Community Development		Vista	Land Development	\$131,648
17.	Deputy Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$131,648
18.	Deputy Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$129,320
19.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$128,003
20.	Construction Manager		Vista	Community Projects	\$125,174
21.	Fire Captain-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$124,878
22.	Principal Engineer		Vista	Engineering	\$123,137
23.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$121,253
24.	City Planner		Vista	Planning	\$118,923
25.	City Clerk		Vista	City Clerk	\$118,172
26.	Principal Engineer		Vista	Traffic Engineering	\$117,837
27.	Fire Battalion Chief-40 hr		Vista	Fire Training	\$117,148
28.	Fire Captain-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$116,835

29.	Human Resource Manager	Vista	Human Resources	\$115,088
30.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$114,031
31.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$113,638
32.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$113,189
33.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$113,018
34.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$111,679
35.	Public Works Operations Manager	Vista	Sewer Maintenance	\$111,510
36.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$111,441
37.	Finance Manager	Vista	Finance	\$111,227
38.	Assistant Director of Parks & Commun Serv	Vista	Community Services Administration	\$110,824
39.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$110,595
40.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$109,926
41.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$109,726
42.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$108,982
43.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$108,673
44.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$108,641
45.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$108,222
46.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$108,215
47.	IT Manager	Vista	Information Technology	\$107,130
48.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$106,781
49.	Associate Engineer	Vista	Engineering	\$106,220
50.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$106,044
51.	Fire Battalion Chief-40 hr	Vista	Fire Training	\$105,077
52.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$104,870
53.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$102,949
54.	Assistant to the City Manager	Vista	City Manager	\$102,485
55.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$102,216
56.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$101,009
57.	Principal Planner	Vista	Planning	\$100,712
58.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$100,576
59.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$100,330

60.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$99,438
61.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$99,203
62.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$98,943
63.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$98,845
64.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$97,418
65.	Associate Engineer	Vista	Land Development	\$97,227
66.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$97,192
67.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$97,143
68.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$96,988
69.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$96,823
70.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$96,778
71.	Redevelopment & Housing Manager	Vista	Redevelopment & Housing	\$96,619
72.	Regular Temporary	Vista	Development Service Center	\$96,121
73.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$95,501
74.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$95,366
75.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$94,962
76.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$93,734
77.	Redevelopment Project Manager	Vista	Redevelopment & Housing	\$93,522
78.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$92,502
79.	Communications Officer	Vista	City Manager	\$92,322
80.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$92,172
81.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$91,854
82.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$91,843
83.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$91,835
84.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$91,769
85.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$91,629
86.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$91,564
87.	Stormwater Program Manager	Vista	Stormwater Engineering	\$91,362
88.	Associate Engineer	Vista	Engineering	\$91,232
89.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$90,509
90.	Risk Manager	Vista	Risk Management	\$90,420

91.	Revenue Billing Manager	Vista	Finance	\$90,009
92.	Public Works Operations Manager	Vista	Public Works Administration	\$89,583
93.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$89,281
94.	Fire Inspector Supervisor	Vista	Fire Prevention	\$89,152
95.	Environmental Planner	Vista	Planning	\$88,977
96.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$88,379
97.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$88,090
98.	Plan Check Engineer	Vista	Building Inspection	\$88,071
99.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$87,931
100.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$87,454